Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 74. roéniku MO kategorie Z7
Pardubice 02. dubna 2025
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Stépdan Koupil 2/8
Anastazie Seinerovd 2/8
Eva Francovd 2/8
Véra Majernikovd 2/8
Monika Rackovi 7

Marek Erben 2/8
Filip Hurych 7

Mariia Mykhalchuk 7
Marie Bendakovskd 7
Barbora Kosovd 2/8
Marek Machidcek 7
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Uspésni fesitelé

G Pardubice, Dasicka

G Pardubice, Dasicka

G Dr. Emila Holuba, Holice

G Pardubice, Dasicka

7S Pardubice, Statikova

G Pardubice, Dasicka

ZS Pardubice, Polabiny, npor. Elidse
ZS Pardubice, Polabiny, npor. Elidge
7S Pardubice, Josefa Ressla

G Pardubice, Dasicka

7S Pardubice, Studanka, Pod Zahradami

Ostatni ucastnici

Daniel Fritsch

Jakub Varecka

Eliska Adamovd

Emma Moravcovd

Daniel Smolik

Matéj Sreibr

Ondra Pekarek

Alan Bartoloméj Kletenskiyj
Miroslav Kot

Hana Jelinkovd

Aneta Birtovd

Ema Felsenbergovd
Frantisek Kvétoslav Kliegr
Adam Martinik

Max Kembicky

Jiri Klimes
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Masarykova ZS Dolni Rovei

7S Pardubice, Polabiny, npor. Elidse
7S Pardubice, Josefa Ressla

7S Pardubice, Statikova

7S Pardubice, Dubina, Erno Kogtéla
7S Pardubice, Polabiny, npor. Elidse
7S Pardubice, Statikova

ZS KLAS, Pardubice

ZS Pardubice, Polabiny, npor. Elidge
7S Pardubice, Statikova

7S Pardubice, Josefa Ressla

7S Pardubice, Josefa Ressla

7S Lazné Bohdanec

7S Pardubice, Polabiny, npor. Elidse
7S Pardubice, Statikova

7S Pardubice, Josefa Ressla
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361
450
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350
403
331
601
133
501
140
221
031
120
201
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18
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17
14
12
11
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10
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